LOWER MAKEFIELD TOWNSHIP
2016 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Years Day
Presidents Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Columbus Day Observed
Veterans Day Observed

Thanksgiving Day

In Lieu of Flag Day

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Day

Friday, January 1
Monday, February 15
Friday, March 25
Monday, May 30
Monday, July 4
Monday, September 5
Monday, October 10
Friday, November 11
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25

Friday-December 23
(half day)

Monday, December 26




